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Girls Volleyball Schedule 2024

  Date			Opponent	         		Location		Time

Tues. 	Sept. 3		Frontenac			Away			5:30	

Thurs. Sept. 5		SMC				Away			5:30

Mon. 	Sept 9		Riverton			Away			5:30

Sat.    	Sept. 14	8th Grade VB Tournament 	Columbus		8:30am

Mon. 	Sept. 16	Galena				Away			5:00

Tues.  	Sept. 17	Pittsburg MS / Baxter Springs / Riverton	4:00
			BMS / PCMS @ 4:00 – 28 min B / A game – 2 courts
			PCMS / RMS (same format as previous match)
			RMS / BMS (same format as previous match)

Sat.    	Sept. 21	7th Grade VB Tournament	@ Galena		9:00am

Mon.  	Sept. 23	Girard			HOME			5:30

Tues.  Oct. 1		Columbus & SE		HOME			4:00
BMS / SE @ 4:00 – 28 min B / A game – 2 courts
			SE / Columbus (same format as previous match)
			Columbus / BMS (same format as previous match)

Thurs. 	Oct. 3		Oswego Quad	A&B		Away			4:00	
			(BMS, Oswego, Thayer, Independence)

Thurs.  Oct. 10	League Tournament @ Frontenac			4:00
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